
2018 Final Ranking Determination

Agency Program Budget

1 UVBH Islip 159,710               Tier 1 = $11,099,716 159,710         

2 Suburban W+H 268,870               428,580         

3 TSLI Summit 67,098                 495,678         

4 UVBH Beacon III 178,436               674,114         

5 CC PI 906,070               1,580,184      

6 MHANC AHAL II 106,376               1,686,560      

7 SAIL S+C 3 296,227               1,982,787      

8 CC PVI 290,957               2,273,744      

9 MHAW Senior Quarters 83,182                 2,356,926      

10 Options NCCSCC 405,043               2,761,969      

11 SUS LI RRH 1 704,736               3,466,705      

12 SUS LI RRH II 669,813               4,136,518      

13 SUS LI Bonus 544,208               4,680,726      

14 FSL RRH 1,142,717           5,823,443      

15 LICH HMIS 259,689               6,083,132      

16 LICH New CES 300,000               6,383,132      

17 LICH

Centralized 

Assessment 59,653                 6,442,785      

18 LICH Coordinated Entry 31,737                 6,474,522      

19 SUS New RRH 1,500,000           7,974,522      

20 Options Options - RRH 496,000               8,470,522      

21 EOC RRH Program 811,261               9,281,783      

22 Suburban New PSH 112,500               9,394,283      

23 CC New PSH 150,000               9,544,283      

24 TSCLI Horizon 382,215               9,926,498      

25 CDLH Salva 147,989               10,074,487    

26 BT DV RRH 398,718               10,473,205    

27 TSCLI DV CES 240,000               10,713,205    

28 CIL Opp2 715,565               Tier 2 11,428,770    

29 CIL Opp 1 273,213               11,701,983    

30 HELP Nassau 133,287               11,835,270    

31 FREE Nassau 116,486               11,951,756    

32 FREE Coram 55,412                 12,007,168    

33 CHI ENST 68,718                 12,075,886    

34 CIL HomeStart 391,473               12,467,359    

35 CHI HEDV 59,866                 12,527,225    

36 CHI F1C 62,471                 12,589,696    

37 CDLH Serenidad 200,878               12,790,574    

38 SAIL H/S II 173,745               12,964,319    

39 CIL Opp 5 313,174               13,277,493    


